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Dimensions are nominal
and subject to change.
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See Table See Table 
Revision Family Name SKU

March 2023 8", HEAVY STRAP HINGE
Date Description

SKU Family No. Finish
N128-355 282BC GALVANIZED

N205-103 SP282BC ZINC PLATE

N205-229 SP282BC ZINC PLATE

N342-493 V281 STAINLESS STEEL

N342-790 BB281 STAINLESS STEEL

Material: Steel / Stainless Steel
Fasteners: (8) #12 X 1-1/4" Flat Head Tapping Screws, Type AB

DECO T-HINGE
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mm
mm

mm
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3.2
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9.5
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81
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"2-5/32
54.8
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Dimensions are nominal
and subject to change.
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See Table See Table 
Revision Family Name SKU

March 2023 10", HEAVY STRAP HINGE
Date Description

SKU Family No. Finish
N127-878 282BC ZINC PLATE

N205-102 SP282BC ZINC PLATE
Material: Steel / Stainless Steel

Fasteners: (8) #14 X 1-1/2" Flat Head Tapping Screws, Type AB
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